
Petäjäveden Viikkokilpailut → 12. Kierros • 07.12.2025 19:01 (1)

Petäjäveden Viikkokilpailut → 12. Kierros

No  Maksettu €

Metrix rating 880-920

Mika Mäkinen Kyllä  

2 Tero Huisman Kyllä 9,-

Joni Haarala Kyllä  

Jose Lehtonen Kyllä  

Ari Hönnilä Kyllä  

Tatu Koivukoski Kyllä  

Tommi Hautakangas Kyllä  

1 Markku Kivelä Kyllä 21,-

Miika Mahlamäki Kyllä  

Joni Lehtonen Kyllä  

Metrix rating 840-880

Markus Yläpoikelus Kyllä TD  

Petri Leppänen Kyllä  

Mika Tähtinen Kyllä  

Iida Lehtomäki Kyllä  

Ari Latikka Kyllä  

Leevi Hölttä Kyllä  

1 Matias Mahlamäki Kyllä 24,-

Eero Mäkinen Kyllä  

Metrix rating 800-840

1 Marko Huuskonen Kyllä 6,-

1 Aki Savolainen Kyllä 6,-

Marko Metso Kyllä  

Riku Ahola Kyllä  
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Petäjäveden Viikkokilpailut → 12. Kierros • 07.12.2025 19:01 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 64

Metrix rating
880-920

1 Markku Kivelä 5 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 -8 56

2 Tero Huisman 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 4 5 6 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 2 3 -5 59

3 Tommi Hautakangas 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 5 5 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -4 60

4 Miika Mahlamäki 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 -3 61

5 Ari Hönnilä 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 3 5 5 4 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 3 4 -2 62

5 Joni Lehtonen 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 6 4 4 2 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 -2 62

7 Jose Lehtonen 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 6 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 +2 66

8 Mika Mäkinen 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 7 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 +4 68

8 Joni Haarala 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 6 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 4 2 3 +4 68

10 Tatu Koivukoski 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 5 8 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 +7 71

Metrix rating
840-880

1 Matias Mahlamäki 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -8 56

2 Iida Lehtomäki 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 -5 59

3 Ari Latikka 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 +1 65

3 Leevi Hölttä 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 +1 65

3 Eero Mäkinen 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 5 5 5 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 +1 65

6 Markus Yläpoikelus 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 5 5 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 +3 67

7 Petri Leppänen 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 4 3 +7 71

7 Mika Tähtinen 7 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 +7 71

Metrix rating
800-840

1 Marko Huuskonen 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +2 66

1 Aki Savolainen 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 +2 66

3 Riku Ahola 5 2 4 3 3 4 4 5 7 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 +9 73

4 Marko Metso 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 6 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +10 74
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Petäjäveden Viikkokilpailut → 12. Kierros • 07.12.2025 19:01 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 64

Avg 3.8 2.9 2.9 2.9 2.8 2.6 3 4.2 4.8 5.2 3.3 2.9 3 3 2.8 3.1 2.7 3.4 2.9 3 65

Difficulty 20 8 5 7 4 1 10 15 19 16 17 6 11 12 3 14 2 18 9 13 1

Birdie -1 2 8 6 4 6 11 5 4 1 6 3 6 6 4 9 6 10 5 5 1 108 25%

Par 0 8 9 13 17 14 9 12 11 7 7 11 13 11 13 9 9 10 4 15 20 222 50%

Bogey 1 7 4 3 1 2 2 5 6 12 8 6 3 4 5 4 6 1 12 2 1 94 21%

Double Bogey 2 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 12 3%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 3 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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